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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2020-2021- For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AADITI RAJ PARDESHI

ABHISHEK RAJESH KAMBLE

AISHWARYA ANIL BHOKARE

BYAGARI GANESH NARSAPPA

DESAI ANIKET ULHAS

DEVGIRE SUSHANT SHASHIKANT

DIPAK SANTOSH KONDE

GAVHANE SAI ARUN

KADOLAKAR YASH SATISH

KANDHARE OMKAR NANDKUMAR

MALAJI ANURAG RAJU

NIMBALKAR PURURAWA SANDEEP

PANGARE PRATHAMESH PANDURANG

PANKAJ RAJENDRA METKARI

PATIL ANIKET CHANDRAKANT

PATIL SUYASH MOHAN

PAWAR SMITA RAJU

PRANAV VINAYAK MADAS

PRASHANT VINOD JANNU

RANJANE SHUBHAM SHIVAJI

SALUNKHE APURVA SANJAY

SANNAPURI PRATHAMESH DINESH

SHINDE ADITYA VIJAY

SHINDE SAHIL BALASAHEB

SHIVANI ANAND DIXIT

SHREYAS NARESH ADSUL

TADIGOPUL YASH RAJU

TEJAM SAURAV DHONDIBA

WADKAR TEJAS ANKUSH

YEWALE ABHISHEK SHAMKUMAR

Mother Name

KAPILA

SHALAN

JYOTI

ANITA

SUVARNA

ABHILASHA

VARSHA

CHETANA

MANJULA

PORNIMA

RUPALI

MONALI

SWATI

UJWALA

SUREKHA

REKHA

GEETA

NIRMALA

PUSHPA

CHHAYA

HEMA

MAYURI

RUPALI

SUSHMA

KAMAL

SHOBHA

PADMA

SARITA

CHANDA

USHA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010490

Year

Eligibility No
12020169785
12020169783
12020169787
12020244698
12020089945
12020089941
12020169788
12020169794
12020089944
12020089938
12020089935
12020089947
12020169793
12020169780
12020169791
12020089936
12020089937
12020169782
12020169781
12020169790
12020169792
12020089946
12020089942
12020169789
12020169779
12020169786
12020244699
12020089943
12020089940

12020089939

List ID
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